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REIMANN FOR REAL ESTATE

FURNISHED $800 DOWN !

If1 per month. 3 bedroom home close to school and bus. Large garage, furn-

ishing include electric range and Launderall. Immediate possession. No. 388

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
325 SOUTHVIEW PLACE

2 bdrms. Hv. rm. nice kitchen, halt ft bath. 1 yr old. Go out Liberty Road
to Southvtew Place and turn right. Pricg 17.400. 11,500 down will handle.
CALL ROY FERRIS.

CANDALARIA HEIGHTS
ft room modern bungalow homes, beautifully finished Interior, hdnd.
firs, thruout, brkft. roof, bath ft shower, excellent automatic Oil heating
system.dble. garage. FOR DETAILS CALL BEN ROISEN.

H ACRE TRACTS
East of Salem 1295 and up. Terms $50 down and $13 per mo.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evemnas and Sundays Call

$500 DOWN!

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS

Just Right for Two
A neat tnd clean 1 bedroom home, hardwood floor and V. blinds, extra
large lot. ONLY 15000.

Don't Miss This Buy
Within 8 blocks of city center, an attractive home on the creek basement, auto
heat, fireplace, brick patio. 1 bedroom down, 2 small bedrooms up A REAL
BUY FOR JUST $6050. Good terms.

Right on North 19th Street
Just about 1 block from the Englewood School District, an attractive 2 bed-
room home with unfinished upstairs, basement, fireplace and hardwood floors,
extra deep lot. New low price $8900.

Do You Need More Room
We have listed a good modern 4 bedroom family home, well worth the money,
the is 12x18 with a 12x12 dining-roo- the bedroom down can dou-
ble for a den. the kitchen has a nook and there is part plumbing down, upstairs
has 3 bedrooms and bath, full basement and 2 car garage, fireplace, etc.
There's lota of llvablllty offered here for 111,250,

5 Acres and a Home
Located right on Center St. Home has 3 bedrooms, basement, has good barn,

chicken house, lots of fruit and berries, $12,600.

Buy More for Your Money
See this very complete 3 bedroom home, H has many features you usually
find only In top priced homes: Triple plumbing, auto, oil heat, party room In

large basement the low price of $15,000 makes tt a real buy.

Ear' West - Roy Ferris -

AUTOMOBILES

PONT1ACS GOOD WILL GARS
'48 Pontiac Sdn.-Coup- e, R&H $1795
'42 Pontiac Sedan. R&H $895
'37 Pontiac Sedan $ 195
'41 Olds Sedan $695
'38 Pontiac Coupe $ 195
'38 Ford Tudor .; $ 145
'36 Dodge $245

Herrall - Owens Co.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING!
Per Uni ISe

...Per Lint 1 time 4oe

.Ier Line time .Qc
. Per tine I month 12 00

rOuUtdi of Salem ISo per line per
day.

Min. SOei I time mln. JOc
6 time mln. 11.30. No Refund

READER In Local News Col Only:
fer Lin 30

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES
MODE KM 3 bdrm. WOO. Ph. a238

BY ,0WNIK: 3H B.R. tiouse on creek,
fireplace, garage, iu furnace, gas
range Included. 18100 11400 down, $75

mo. Ph. Salem to 10 p.m.

"
$.500. HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

tjt Mviu. nice lawn and hrubi. auto.
bt., 2 bdrroa., dinette, attach,

a., atorage apace, pvd. at. Really a
uy at una price.

110.800. A CUTIE
490 N. 33rd St. Bairn, with V plumb.,
411 fur., 3 nice bdrma., lota of bullt-ln-

flMDlc. bt. kltch. House li fully insl. 8

yrs. old. Li- ga., corner lot, distant
owner says sen.

tlO.ftoO. ON BEAUTIFUL N. 18TH BT,
Tdll. baim.. oil ht.. Ik. din. rm.. 3 nice
bdrma., pvd. at. and wks., good paint
iniiae ana out. 101 wiui ntn. verms

110.700. NO. 3 ZONE
Pwrt. furnished, full basm., 4 bdrmi.,
top condition, loc. on state Bt. Pn. zeww.

D. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 North High St.

Tt. Ph. a23ft

5 Rboms and Basement
Large living rm., dining rm. Handy kit-
chen, and a bd. rm. Oarage. High cor
ner lot. All paved. On bus line. Close to
school and stores, price 17500.

EDGE OF TOWN
1H A., an ordinary 3 bd. rm. home.
Small barn, city water. Price Just re-

duced to $1300. Call Ben Cleary.

Walter Musgrave, Realtor

- 2 ACRES $4800
One of the but spots of ground any-
where. Small home. Easy
terms, mllei E. of Keizer on a

wa Rd.

:,; Commanding View
Couple. A nice 3 bd. rm. home, with a
fine lot. Nice lawn, good neighborhood
and a gorgeou view of city, valley and
mountains. All for I87S0. You have a
desirable home.

Walter Musgrave, Realtor
1211 Edgewater Ph. e236

fflCE 5 RM. old house. With lots of fruit
and flower on a lots. 15600. Ph.

a236
6NE OP THE BEST homes In Englewood.

SHR. on one floor, dble. plbg., finished
basement, double garage, cor. lot. Im-

mediate POSSCSSiOn.
SOUTH HIOH BT. HOME. 3 BR., full
basement, oil heat, lota of bullt-ii-

Very nice lot. 113,800.

Latsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

184 8. Com'L, Ph. Eve.
a238

R3(M. NEW modern home. Paved
Street, close to school. Immediate

11350 down. Bal. F.H.A. Call
Stanley Brown with

STATE FINANCE CO.,
.v REALTORS
Iftl S. High St. Ph.

Eves. a236

LOTTA HOUSE FOR THE II
' 111,500. New 4 BR home located N. Of

Mitt. St. In Englewood. 3 BR up. 2 dn.
"fiflly plastered. Best of construction, and

fry attractive. A real place for some
on who needs the rm. and don't have
a big bank roll. Buy now and choo.se

Mir own colors. Rea. terms. Ph.
ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE

'I 433 North High St. a237

NEW t B.R., F.H.A. built home. Large
loan ft small down payment. 910 Ford
St. a 2 38

FOR SALE or rent: New I bdrm. house,
Ph. 980 Evans. a235

BY "OWNER 3 bdnn. hse nearly new.
Partly turn., near school. Alt. garnge.
Auto, electric water heater. $5300. Some
terms. 3480 N, ftth. Ph. eves, or
wek ends. a235

M?rm, CLEAN modern home yr.
old. Fireplace, hardwood floors, Ven- -
4Man blinds, furnace. 11,000 down. Call
Stanley Brown with

STATE FINANCE CO.,

IU (. HMD t. Ph.
Iv. .23C

$2250
I rm. hie. on good sited lot near
Paulas cannery. Good rental.
C. W. Reeve, Realtor

a235
ftUO Lata built I BR. home N.E. Ph.

$8250
..New 3 bdrm. hse. Suburban. Close to

school City bus. City water. F 11 A
Terms.

,Jp. W. Reeve, Realtor
.... Jl v,n commercial m.
fbon Eve. g235

Priced to Sell

FOR SALE HOUSES

BY OWNER
2 bdrm., one block to McKlnley school ft
bus, Hdwd. Irs., open circular statr
way, plastered dry basement, oil fur
nice. Will consider my reasonable of
fer. Ph. a 240

Open for inspection
Modern 3 bdrm. home. Large living room
with circulating fireplace, dining room,
kitchen ft breakfast nook, attached
garage ft Inside utility room. Very
are lot. Fenced In Iront lawn. Reas-

onable price for this type of home. Can
be seen anytime. Call at 3330 Sunny view
Ave. a340

Near Glen Creek Road
Not far out. Cute 3 BR home, Mew.
modem and only $4250. Term.

T Tl- - 1 T lir. isnerwooa, neaiior
2007 N. Capitol Bt.

Office Ph. Eves. or
,aaT

BV OWNER: 6 rooms, large Jot. Ideal lo
cation, loaou. ea Hoyt st. a240'

REDUCED
Large living room. DR. 2 nice BR. bath
kit., large utility, at. Karate with lots
or storage space. Extra big lot near
Highland school. FHA terms. Priced at
lyjuu. 10 give immediate possession.
Chas. Hudkins & Son

REALTORS
350 N. High St. Phone

S237

Close in Location
An xtra lot included. Oood 3 BR home.
Xtra bsmt. rm. F'olaee. Hdwd. firs. DR.
Lots of fruit & garden. 2040 Market
Ht. we will be glad to make an ap
polntment for you. 19500. Terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
2007 N. Capitol St.

Office Ph. Eves. or
a237'

BY OWNER modern 2 Br. home with
dining room & 12x20 utility room,
blk. E. of city limits. Ph. 32776. a237'

Adjoining City Limits
6 acres planted. Small modern house.
Beautiful landscaped grounds. 3 acres
full bearing walnuts. This U unusual
si priced right.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor

480 N. Church. Ph. Eve.
a235

OA ItA (IE HOUSE) acre; chtx house;
mm; nuts; good residential district
jjouth. 12500.

E. A. McGlauflin
REAL ESTATE

319 S. Com ! St. Ph. Evt.
236- -

FAIRMONT HILL
Liv. rm., din. rm., kit., nook, 3 BR, den,
and bath on one floor. Full basement
with play rm., BR. shower Se laundry.
Auto Electric furnace, 2 fireplaces, In-

sulated, weather stripped, V. blinds,
awnings, dble. gar , very li. lot, fenced
yard, 1070 John St. Phone a240

A GOOD BUY In i 3 BR home In West Sa
lem. Only 16 mo. old, wall to wall rugs.
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
iiments uu are afflicted-disord- er

in usitl. bear lungs liver kidneys
as. mnsttpation mcers. diabetes

rheumatism gall and bladder, fever
kia itna; complaint

CHARLIE
CHAN

CHINESE RER8 CO.
Office Roan t te 8

Tie en Sal Only
t4 H t mmeretal

Pbvne ft
RALFM OKI

477 Court St.
Eve. -

EDUCATION

VETERANS
Train for

REFRIGERATION
In Portland

In our school shops.
We teach you to build. Install and
service deep freerers. beer coolers,
walk-i- n coolers and domestic units.

REVERSE CYCLE HEATING
(By Refrigeration)

For Information

on housing, starting dates,
e work

West Coast Trades Representa-
tive, Marion Hotel

Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday,
10 a.m. to 8 p.m.

hh238

Rawlins Music Studio
Violin and Piano. State accredited
teacher. Ph. hh250

FOR RENT ROOMS
ROOM FOR gentleman. Close In. 632 No.

Winter. Jk235
LARGE SLEEPING room. Gentleman.

Close to bus. Evenings Phone 34931
jk240

NEWLY DECORATED rm. for lady. 1st
fir. Close In. Cooking priv. 740 Chemek-eta- .

;k239
NICE SLEEPING RM. Ph. jk239
SLEEP. RM. Hollywood, 2038 McCoy. Ph.

LIGHT HOUSEKEEPING room for cm- -

ployed person. Ph. 38265. Jk235'
SLEEPING ROOM. Hot Ac cold water. 461

N. High. jk240- -

PLEASANT SLEEPING room for gentle
man. 1050 Norway. Ph. Jk235

PLEASANT heated bedroom. Close to bus
line. 468 N. l&tti. Jk237

SLEEPING RMS. for men. 385 W. 14th.

SLEEPING ROOMS. PH. Jk237

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
1 RDRM. furn. apt. $45. 420 S. 20th. Be-

tween 8 and 7 p.m. jp235

TWO ROOM furnished apt. for two work-

ing girls. Private entrance. Close In. Ph.
evenings. JP235

LARGE 3 room apt, furn. Elec. stove Si

refrlg. $45 mo. No children. Hlway 99N.
Ph. 24226. Jp237'

NICELY FCRN. 2 rm. apt. Close to State
Offices. Air Cond. Heat. 1434 Ferry.

jp235
2 RM. APT., private bath and entrance.

Working couple. Batchlor, Vi blk. from
store and bus. 735 S. 13 th.

1 A 2lRmTaPT. Prlv. bath. 633 Ferry St7
jp236

MOD. 4 RM. APT. Employed couple. Re-
liable. Adults only. 190 S. 25th. Ph.

JP236

NICE FURN. apt. 1075 N.

Capitol. Ph. Jp237

FOR RENT HOUSES
MODERN house in

Call at 2330 Hyde St., Salem.
jm237

ft RM. HOUSE. Call at 940 D St. jm235
FOR RENT two bedroom house 2 yrs. old

elec. stove and refrigerator at 2145 N.

Liberty St. 175 month. Call at 633 Ferry
St. Apt. 302 after p. m. jm235

$225 DOWN
)66 per month buys modern 2 bdrm.
home

L, E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church. Ph. Eve. Voi26

)m235
MODERN 3 rm. house. Adults. 1980 Hazel

60. Ph. Jm236
MODERN 1 bdrm. house. Immed. poss. 7

miles N.W. of Salem.On Willamette river
garden A. 135 per mo. to responsible
Party. Ph. Turner 241X. jm235

FURNISHED house for rent. Silverton Ph.
1553. jm23Ji!

S RM. unfurn. house. Newly decorated. 2
blks. to Hollywood dlst., 160 Ph.
after 5. Jm23S

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
GOOD SETUP for used car lot etc. 3 bdrm.

house St large lot. Business tone. Fair-
grounds Rd. near bank. Ph.

J235

MOD. 4 RM. apt. Emp. couple. Aduljs on
ly. 1908. 25 Ph. J235

STORE BI.DG. HolIywoodDL't. Inquire
2390 Fairground. Ph, J239

OFFICE space. In Oregon Bldg. Inquire
Rm. 222 Oregon Bldg., Oscar BJornson.

J235

OFFICE, desk space, Conr. loc Ph. 39133
J245"

FLOOR SANDERS for rent. Montgomery
Ward. !

POWER TOOL rentals for home and In-

dustrial use. Howser Bros. Ph.
J

TO DO a good lob rent a good floor sand-- r
We vil everything to complete the

lob
HOWSER BROS - Ph. J

lOOD USED PIANOS. H. L. Stiff
OFFICE paces and desk space. Ph. 35683

FOR RENT: 12 A. farm with modern 3
BR house. 14 stanchion barn, silo. etc.
Family orchard. For one year or longer.
cah rent. Cecil Woherton Rt. 1 Box
415. J23T

TRAILERS 12.00 per day Howser Bros
141u & i2th, West Salem. j

BUs N Ess RM. tor rent H L. Stiff, t
U DRIVE trucxa, cars Ph

RU sin Essni.no. About eowTTq. ft. 'floor
space. Oood location for garage or ware-
house. By owner at 3010 S. Cottage. Sa- -
5fITK J33fl-

SINGER ELECTRIC portable (twine ma-
chines Reasonable rates. Free pick up
A delivery Singer Sewing Machine Co 8
tW N Com Ph SSM2 j

WANTED TO RENT
t BDRM. t'NM'RN. house ."close "to school.
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

'41 FORD tudor. Radio & heater. Oood
stupe. 1026 N. Commercial. qJ36

'17 SINCA almost new. Very low price.
Dixon Motor Co., 2947 N E. Sandy, Port-
land Tu 3311 or Li 2886. qS35

MUST SELL: '33 FORD, new paint, good
shape throughout. 1250 or best offer

2295 Lre St. q23

FOR SALE 1933 Chev. sedan. New tires.
Runs good. Elton Watts, Rt. 2, Silverton.
Ore. q23S

'88 FORD with RftH. Extra transmission
and other parts. $100. Ph. q235

MODEL A Ford. Oood cond. Ph.
60 Evans 0.235

47 DODtiE ton pickup. New cond.
Ph. q236

SJ CHFV. d'luxe RftH. Oood cfm- -
dltion. 1465. Ph. e.236

SMrms. all on one floor, Ranch type.
Irfgrne living rm. with fireplace. Kitchen
with lots of built In'.i ft snack bar.
Hdwd. firs, thruout. Bble. gar. Just out
of City limit. Beautiful flower ft
ahrubs. Priced at 18800,

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 fl. Commercial Bt.

Phone Eve. a235

For a d iscr iminati ngho m e s e e k f r
desiring the best, This beatullul

home, modern in every detail.
Large living room with fireplace: cheer-fi-

dining room: Ideal kitchen; two
bedrooms; ttle bath first flour: extra
large room upstairs with private bnth,
Cement basement, oil furnace; r

garage; beautifully landscaped, excel-
lent view. For appointment see or call
Kj, N, V corner with

Leo N. Childs, Inc., R'ltors
344 State St. Ph. Eve.

a33S

NnitERN 3 bdrm. house. WlrVdforrange
aad elec. water heater. Floor furnace
Hardwood floor. In W. Salem. Have to
all my equity. Will take good cur as

P.irt payment. 826 S. 12th. Ph. nr
a:31

BY OWNER Leaving town, must "sell at
ai'rrlfire: 3 bdrm fireplace, hdwd. firs.,
full buement, nice yd. Englewood dit.10 Thompson Ave. a238

LOTS OF'ROOM
I room home with 32x14 ft. IMni
room with fireplace, 12x14 ft. dining
rofttn. Breakfast nook In kitchen. Hard-
wood floors thruout. 3 12x14 ft. bed-
rooms. Double garage, northeast. Price

TT7M). No. 201,
201 S High Ph 3!2nj

REIMANN FOR REAL
ESTATE

" tvt ft Sun. 33738, 159 OS

aJSS

T FAIRMOUNT HILL
, Pine 8 B. R. home on a Quiet street

basmt, oil furnace, fireplace, wall to
all carpet full price J92.S0. Conaiderw

awap for home In Hollywood nisi.: NEAR LINCOLN
: SCHOOL
?l B. R home, fireplace, elec. heat, hwd.

frs,, beau, large fenced lot, outdoor
fireplace fwh pond, really a line
family home at Moon.

'.FINE KEIZER HOME
At 4380 River Rd. Is a fine t B. R home- with an unfinished upstairs, fireplace,
full bsmt., beau, lane ot with frontage- en River Rd, A Cherry Ave. excellent

. site for business bldg. Consider swap
for home in East Salem.-Cra- w ford.

3&UKT PICHA, Realtors
171 N HUH OlfIC, Mill
V OMNIH WHO IB IMPt.OYItD IN- IU1.LAH NICI J HOnM HUM. ATTor met virw, HtlWD floohs
FTHKPLAf'F riNCTn IN YAHI1, Lord

A OF FLOWERA SHRUBS, ClOII TO
SCHOOL BUB KINOWOOl) !IT

i mT. mom Kaurrv will handle
.3 THIS SOME BALANCE. F.H A. Ar-

s riuisEu. ru. hit

FOtv YOt'R RAV1NOH investment buy
flMf mortgage on real estate Salem e

vicinity Ft amine security yourself
Amojnta $500 10 leveral thousand dol-

lars, net inveMnra lv We make all col-
lections for you tl Jesired

m ATEFINANCECO 15$ S High e
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p:j6


